12 mm
Encoders
Types of 12mm CP pots:
• Model DC12KG Encoder
• Model DC12S Encoder
• Model EN12 Series Encoder
These will be further classified as :-
Top/side adjust, metal bushing/shaft, push-on

ON
0.5 300+150/-100 20,000
◆ PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
ENCODER
12mm Size Encoder  M
12 12mm
Encoder Dimension
G
Insulated Shaft
With Bushing
K Insulated Shaft
District
1 Without
2 With
Serial No.
Detent
12 12 Pulses
24 24 Pulses
Pulse
0 Without
1 0.5 SW
Switch
2 Horizontal type
4 Vertical type
Model
D C 1 2 K 1 2 2 1 4 0 1
◆STANDARD DIMENSION OF SHAFT AND BUSHING
Without Switch 0.5mm Switch Stroke
With Bushing
 (Without Switch)
With Bushing
 (0.5mm Switch Stroke)
LM L2 LM L2 LM LB L1 L2 LM LB L1 L2
17.5 5 15 3 17.5 5 12 5 15 5 8.5 3
20 7 17.5 5 20 7 14.5 7 17.5 5 11 5
25 12 20 7 25 7 19.5 12 20 5 13.5 7
30 12 25 12 30 7 24.5 12 25 5 18.5 12
- - 30 12 - - - - 30 7 23.5 12
DIMENSION                                                                                 Unit：mm